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LC 2453 makes the Oregon EITC

work better for working families
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Raising Oregon's EITC helps working families in every House district
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Wilson
Stark
Marsh
Wallan
Hayden
Holvey
McKeown
Gomberg
Wilde
Lively
Nathanson
Fahey
Davis
Rayfield
Sprenger
Lewis
Boles
Evans
Clem
Alonso Leon
Nearman
Noble
Post
Neron
Schouten
Barker
McLain
Sollman
Witt

EITC
Households

(#)

4,867
5,153
5,620
5,434
5,414
5,847
4,981
4,113
5,087
4,985
3,972
5,800
4,141
5,598
4,720
2,912
4,789
4,164
4,482
4,347
6,299
5,938
4,338
4,576
4,439
2,926
3,230
2,226
4,420
3,068
3,533

Percent

of All
Filers
18%
20%
21%
18%
17%
19%
18%
14%
18%
17%
14%
21%
13%
18%
15%
11%
17%
14%
15%
14%
23%
22%
15%
15%
14%
8%
11%
6%
14%
9%
12%

Federal EITC
(%)
10,400,000
11,400,000
12,500,000
12,100,000
10,900,000
13,300,000
11,200,000

7,600,000
10,800,000
10,700,000

7,900,000
12,500,000

7,400,000
11,100,000
10,200,000

4,600,000
11,000,000

9,700,000
10,400,000

9,600,000
15,900,000
15,400,000

9,700,000
10,600,000
10,300,000

6,000,000

6,400,000

4,600,000
10,400,000

6,400,000

7,300,000

Current
Oregon EITC*
(%)

832,000
912,000
1,000,000
968,000
872,000
1,064,000
896,000
608,000
864,000
856,000
632,000
1,000,000
592,000
888,000
816,000
368,000
880,000
776,000
832,000
768,000
1,272,000
1,232,000
776,000
848,000
824,000
480,000
512,000
368,000
832,000
512,000
584,000

Oregon EITC
with LC 2453*

(%)
2,080,000
2,280,000
2,500,000
2,420,000
2,180,000
2,660,000
2,240,000
1,520,000
2,160,000
2,140,000
1,580,000
2,500,000
1,480,000
2,220,000
2,040,000

920,000
2,200,000
1,940,000
2,080,000
1,920,000
3,180,000
3,080,000
1,940,000
2,120,000
2,060,000
1,200,000
1,280,000

920,000
2,080,000
1,280,000
1,460,000
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EITC Percent Current Oregon EITC

Households  of All Federal EITC Oregon EITC* with LC 2453**

District Representative #) Filers %) 6] (%)
32 Mitchell 4,687 15% 9,900,000 792,000 1,980,000
33 Greenlick 2,176 7% 3,400,000 272,000 680,000
34 Helm 2,800 9% 5,500,000 440,000 1,100,000
35  Doherty 3,143 9% 6,200,000 496,000 1,240,000
36  Williamson 2,537 7% 2,400,000 192,000 480,000
37  Prusak 2,523 8% 5,000,000 400,000 1,000,000
38  Salinas 1,991 6% 3,100,000 248,000 620,000
39  Drazan 3,442 11% 7,400,000 592,000 1,480,000
40  Meek 3,742 11% 7,800,000 624,000 1,560,000
41 Power 4,101 12% 7,400,000 592,000 1,480,000
42 Nosse 3,881 10% 4,600,000 368,000 920,000
43 Sanchez 4,534 12% 7,200,000 576,000 1,440,000
44 Kotek 5,183 16% 10,100,000 808,000 2,020,000
45  Smith Warner 4,467 13% 8,300,000 664,000 1,660,000
46 Keny-Guyer 5,010 15% 9,500,000 760,000 1,900,000
47 Hernandez 6,556 23% 16,200,000 1,296,000 3,240,000
48 Reardon 5,226 17% 11,500,000 920,000 2,300,000
49  Gorsek 5,459 18% 13,100,000 1,048,000 2,620,000
50  Piluso 5,323 18% 12,800,000 1,024,000 2,560,000
51  Bynum 5,343 17% 13,000,000 1,040,000 2,600,000
52 Williams 4,205 13% 9,100,000 728,000 1,820,000
53  Zika 4,500 15% 9,600,000 768,000 1,920,000
54  Helt 3,598 9% 7,200,000 576,000 1,440,000
55  McLane 5,028 18% 11,200,000 896,000 2,240,000
56  Reschke 5,463 21% 12,700,000 1,016,000 2,540,000
57 Smith (Greg) 5,232 20% 13,400,000 1,072,000 2,680,000
58  Barreto 4,649 17% 10,500,000 840,000 2,100,000
59  Bonham 5,506 19% 12,800,000 1,024,000 2,560,000
60  Findley 4,794 22% 12,400,000 992,000 2,480,000
Figures fortax year2015.

*Does notinclude additional 3% for households with children underage 3.
**Does notinclude additional 5% for households with children underage 3.
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